© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 22
Data Sheet
Cisco GS7000 1218-MHz 4-Way Segmentable
Node
Product Description
Consumer bandwidth demand continues to grow at a rapid rate every year. As a result, cable operators with
devices based on DOCSIS
®

measurements made in accordance with SCTE/ANSI standards (where applicable), using standard frequency assignments.
© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 15 of 22
Ordering Information
The GS7000 node is available in a variety of configurations, shown in Table 8. You can also select other
components during the ordering process (Tables 9 through 15). Please consult with your account representative,
customer service representative, or system engineer to determine the best configuration for your particular
application.
Table 8. Cisco GS7000 1.2-GHz Node Configurations
Cisco GS7000 1.2-GHz Node Configurations Part Number for Ordering
42/54 MHz Split
GS7K 1.2GHz, 4254, 1PS, SIRx, 1x4FCM, 4x1RCM, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS411S11XXXXXXX
GS7K 1.2GHz, 4254, 1PS, LIRX, 1x4FCM, 4x1RCM, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS411L11XXXXXXX
GS7K 1.2GHz, 4254, 1PS, SIRx, 1X4FCM, 4x2RCM-2:1EDR, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS411S13XXXXXXX
GS7K 1.2GHz, 4254, 1PS, LIRX, 1X4FCM, 4x2RCM-2:1EDR, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS411L13XXXXXXX
65/86 MHz Split
GS7K 1.2GHz, 65/86, 1PS, SIRx, 1x4FCM, 4x1RCM, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS611S11XXXXXXX
GS7K 1.2GHz, 65/86, 1PS, LIRX, 1x4FCM, 4x1RCM, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS611L11XXXXXXX
GS7K 1.2GHz, 65/86, 1PS, SIRx, 1X4FCM, 4x2RCM-2:1EDR, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS611S13XXXXXXX
GS7K 1.2GHz, 65/86, 1PS, LIRX, 1X4FCM, 4x2RCM-2:1EDR, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS611L13XXXXXXX
85/102 MHz Split
GS7K 1.2GHz, 85/102, 1PS, SIRx, 1x4FCM, 4x1RCM, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS811S11XXXXXXX
GS7K 1.2GHz, 85/102, 1PS, LIRX, 1x4FCM, 4x1RCM, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS811L11XXXXXXX
GS7K 1.2GHz, 85/102, 1PS, SIRx, 1X4FCM, 4x2RCM-2:1EDR, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS811S13XXXXXXX
GS7K 1.2GHz, 85/102, 1PS, LIRX, 1X4FCM, 4x2RCM-2:1EDR, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS811L13XXXXXXX
204/258 MHz Split
GS7K 1.2GHz, 204/258, 1PS, SIRx, 1x4FCM, 4x1RCM, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS211S11XXXXXXX
GS7K 1.2GHz, 204/258, 1PS, LIRX, 1x4FCM, 4x1RCM, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS211L11XXXXXXX
GS7K 1.2GHz, 204/258, 1PS, SIRx, 1X4FCM, 4x2RCM-2:1EDR, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS211S13XXXXXXX
GS7K 1.2GHz, 204/258, 1PS, LIRX, 1X4FCM, 4x2RCM-2:1EDR, TPA, STDFBRTRY GS7KS211L13XXXXXXX
Table 9. Cisco GS7000 1.2-GHz Node Accessories
Required Accessories
Note: Configured Nodes ship with 0 dB reverse input pads but no pads on the OIB. All other standard accessories are shipped from the
factory. Four forward launch amplifier attenuator pads, 15 dB linear equalizers, and two signal director jumpers are shipped with every